Monica H Foster
Tax Assessor-Collector
Jackson County
115 W. Main, Room 102
Edna, TX 77957

Phone: 361-782-3473
Fax: 361-782-3645
Email: m.foster@co.jackson.tx.us

2018 TAXRATES
JACKSON COUNTY

Jackson County (GJA)

Flood (FLD)

Jackson County Hospital (HOS)

City of Edna (CED)

M&O $0.1291 1&S $0.1154

Edna ISD (SED)

M&O $1.06 1&S $0.22

City of Ganado (CGA)

M&O $.4022 1&S $0.0188
Ganado ISD (SGA)

M&O $1.04 1&S $0.3594
Industrial I1SD (SIN)

M&O $1.09 I&S $0.2235

Jackson Co WCID #1 (CLW)
Jackson Co. WCID #2 (CVW)
Emergency Services Dist #1 (ESD1)
Emergency Services Dist #2 (ESD2)
Emergency Services Dist #3 (ESD3)
M&O $0.0966 1&S $0.0034

Texana Groundwater Conservation Dist (WTG)

$0.3821
$0.0643
$0.2495

$0.2445

$1.28

$0.4210

$1.3994

$1.3135

$0.2357

$0.3073

$0.0272

$0.0433

$0.1000
$0.0100






