

Monica H Foster
Tax Assessor-Collector
Jackson County
115 W. Main, Room 102
Edna, TX 77957

Phone: 361-782-3473
Fax: 361-782-3645
Email: m.foster@co.jackson.tx.us

2018 TAX RATES JACKSON COUNTY

Jackson County (GJA)	\$0.3821
Flood (FLD)	\$0.0643
Jackson County Hospital (HOS)	\$0.2495
City of Edna (CED)	
M&O \$0.1291 I&S \$0.1154	\$0.2445
Edna ISD (SED)	
M&O \$1.06 I&S \$0.22	\$1.28
City of Ganado (CGA)	
M&O \$.4022 I&S \$0.0188	\$0.4210
Ganado ISD (SGA)	
M&O \$1.04 I&S \$0.3594	\$1.3994
Industrial ISD (SIN)	
M&O \$1.09 I&S \$0.2235	\$1.3135
Jackson Co WCID #1 (CLW)	\$0.2357
Jackson Co. WCID #2 (CVW)	\$0.3073
Emergency Services Dist #1 (ESD1)	\$0.0272
Emergency Services Dist #2 (ESD2)	\$0.0433
Emergency Services Dist #3 (ESD3)	
M&O \$0.0966 I&S \$0.0034	\$0.1000
Texana Groundwater Conservation Dist (WTG)	\$0.0100

